A Idaho Completion Project

AA1 Idaho Completion Area Projects

A.1.01 Clean / Close INTEC

A.1.02 Clean / Close TAN

A.1.03 Clean / Close RWMC

A.1.04 Balance of INEEL Clean-up

A.1.05 Eliminate MLLW Backlog / Services
A.1.06 Project Integration

A.1.07 Services

A.2 EM Work For Others

C Idaho National Engineering and Environmental Laboratory
C1 Nuclear Energy

C.1.05 Infrastructure Programs

C.1.05.01 Site Wide Landlord Operations

C.1.05.14 Safeguards and Security

C.1.05.15 Subsurface Geosciences Laboratory Project LICP
C.3 Laboratory

C.3.01 Energy And Environmental Sciences
C.3.01.02 BIO & Geosciences Division

C.3.01.03 Education Initiatives

C.3.01.04 Environmental Systems Research and Analysis
C.3.02 Energy And Engineering Technology
C.3.02.02 Sustainable/Intelligent System

C.3.02.03 Energy Efficiency & Technology

C.3.02.04 Environmental Technology and Engineering
C.3.03 Nuclear Energy

C.3.03.01 Nuclear Energy Base Programs

C.3.03.02 Generation IV Programs

C.3.03.04 NE Transition

C.3.03.05 NGNP Program

C.3.03.06 Advanced Fuel Cycle Initiative (AFCI)
C.3.09 National Security

C.3.09.01 Infrastructure & Defense Systems
C.3.09.02 Intelligence Sensor & Info System
C.3.09.03 Counterintelligence

C.3.09.04 Safeguards & Security Program

C4 INEEL Nuclear Products and Operations
C.4.01 Nuclear Reactor Program

C.4.01.01 Naval Reactors Program

C.4.01.01.02 ATR Experiments

C.4.01.01.03 ATR Special Process Spares and Fuel Support
C.4.01.01.05 ATR Operations Support Project
C.4.01.01.06 ATR Program Support Project
C.4.01.01.10 NR Capital Equipment Purchases Project
C.4.01.01.11 ATR RDAS Replacement

C.4.01.01.13 Reg Rod Control System Upgrade
C.4.01.01.CN TRA Construction Project

C.4.01.02 Nuclear Energy Program

C.4.01.02.03 TRA NE Environmental Projects



C.4.01.02.05
C.4.01.02.06
C.4.01.02.07
C.4.01.02.16
C.4.01.02.CN
C.4.01.03

C.4.02
C.4.02.01
C.4.02.01.01
C.4.02.01.02
C.4.02.02

TRA Capital Equipment Puchases Project
TRA Fire and Life Safety LICP

TRA Electrical Utility Upgrade LICP
NE-TRA Hot Cell Facility

NE Construction Projects

Work for Others (WFO) Program

Specific Manufacturing Capability Program
Army Products

A/B Production

D/E Production

Non-Army Products



